
Our Lady of the Valleys Parish 

Advent /Christmas 

Service Timetable 2025 

   

Saturday 6th Dec 
Sunday 7th Dec 
 
 

5:30 pm 
8:30 am 

10:30 am 
4:00 pm 

 
Second Sunday of Advent 
 
Rite II Reconciliation Our Lady of Grace 
Church 

Friday 12th Dec 9:30 am 
End of Year Mass for St Brendan’s at Our Lady 
of Grace Church 

Saturday 13th Dec 
Sunday 14th Dec 
 

5:30 pm 
8:30 am 

10:30 am 

 
Third Sunday of Advent  
 

Saturday 20th Dec 
Sunday 21st  Dec 
 

5:30 pm 
8:30 am 

10:30 pm 
Fourth Sunday of Advent  

Wednesday 24th Dec  

5:10 pm  
5:30 pm 

11:30 pm 
12:00 pm 

Carol Service preceding 
Family Christmas Mass OLOG  
Carol Service preceding 
Midnight Christmas Mass SFX  

Thursday 25th Dec 9:30 am Christmas Morning Mass SFX 

SFX - St Francis Xavier Church, Stokes Valley 
OLOG- Our Lady of the Valley Church, Heretaunga  

 
 

For more detailed information see 
www.olov.org.nz 

Phone 04 972 4282 



Our Lady of the Valley Parish 

Christmas Season Timetable 

2025/2026 
 

Weekday services scheduled in January 2026 

   

Weekdays of January    

Tuesday 6th Jan 
Wednesday 7th Jan 
Friday 9th Jan 
Saturday 10th Jan 
Sunday 11th Jan 
 

09.30 am 
09.30 am 
0930 am 
5:30 pm 
8:30 am 

10:30 am 

SFX   The Epiphany of the Lord 
OLOG 
OLOG 
SFX 
SFX   The Baptism of the Lord 
OLOG 

Tuesday 13th Jan 
Wednesday 14th Jan 
Friday 16th Jan 
Saturday 17th Jan 
Sunday 18th Jan 

09.30 am 
09.30 am 
0930 am 
5:30 pm 
8:30 am 

10:30 am 

SFX  
OLOG 
OLOG 
SFX 
SFX   2nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 
OLOG 

Tuesday 20th Jan 
Wednesday 21st Jan 
Friday 23rd Jan 
Saturday 24th Jan 
Sunday 25th Jan 

09.30 am 
09.30 am 
0930 am 
5:30 pm 
8:30 am 

10:30 am 

SFX  
OLOG 
OLOG 
SFX 
SFX 
OLOG 

Tuesday 27th Jan 
Wednesday 28th Jan 
Friday 30th Jan 
Saturday 31st Jan 
Sunday 1st Feb 

09.30 am 
09.30 am 
0930 am 
5:30 pm 
8:30 am 

10:30 am 

SFX  
OLOG 
OLOG 
SFX 
SFX  3rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 
OLOG 

(From Saturday 31st January 2026 the usual timetable  
including weekday Masses applies) 

 
SFX - St Francis Xavier Church, Stokes Valley 

OLOG - Our Lady of the Valley Church, Heretaunga  
 

For more detailed information see 
www.olov.org.nz 

Phone 04 972 4282 


